
 

 

    FOODBANK SESSIONS  8TH AUGUST – 3RD SEPTEMBER 

 

Bridge Chapel 

Centre, Heath 

Road, Garston

Frontline Church, 

Lawrence Road, 

Wavertree

Noah's Ark Centre, 

Ganworth Road, 

Speke

St. Gabriel's 

Church, Yates St, 

Dingle

Netherley Youth & 

Community 

Initiative, Damson 

Road

Deeper Life 

Church, Solway St 

East, Toxteth

St. Mary's Church, 

South Drive, 

Wavertree

St. Mark's Church, 

Cranwell Road, 

Childwall Valley

Jubilee Church, 

Ramilies Road, 

Mossley Hill

Monday 8th August open 10.30-12.00 open 1.00-3.00

Tuesday 9th August CLOSED open 12.00-2.00

Wednesday 10th August open 1.00-3.00

Thursday 11th August open 10.00-12.00 open 10.00-1.00 open 2.00-4.00

Friday 12th August open 10.30-12.00 open 1.00-3.00

Saturday 13th August open 12.00-2.00 open 10.00-12.00 open 10.30-12.00

Monday 15th August open 10.30-12.00 open 1.00-3.00

Tuesday 16th August open 10.00-12.00 open 12.00-2.00

Wednesday 17th August open 1.00-3.00

Thursday 18th August CLOSED CLOSED open 2.00-4.00

Friday 19th August open 10.30-12.00 open 1.00-3.00

Saturday 20th August open 12.00-2.00 open 10.00-12.00 open 10.30-12.00

Monday 22nd August open 10.30-12.00 open 1.00-3.00

Tuesday 23rd August open 10.00-12.00 open 12.00-2.00

Wednesday 24th August open 1.00-3.00

Thursday 25th August CLOSED CLOSED open 2.00-4.00

Friday 26th August open 10.30-12.00 open 1.00-3.00

Saturday 27th August open 12.00-2.00 open 10.00-12.00 open 10.30-12.00

Monday 29th August CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 30th August open 10.00-12.00 CLOSED

Wednesday 31st August open 1.00-3.00 PERMANENTLY

Thursday 1st September open 10.00-12.00 CLOSED open 2.00-4.00

Friday 2nd September open 10.30-12.00 open 1.00-3.00

Saturday 3rd September open 12.00-2.00 open 10.00-12.00 open 10.30-12.00


